Championship 2025 TOY POINT STANDINGS

Qualified
Qualified

Indiana South
FINAL TOY W/1 DROP

1 Braden Bartron
2 Bryan McCutcheon
3 Tyson Williams

Jaden Byrum
Derek Jackson
Garrett Alexand

7/19/2025 7/20/2025 8/16/2025

50
49
48

50
49

49
50

8/17/2025

50

9/7/2025

50

FINAL TOY
W/1 DROP

199
198



